Position Other Positions Held

Chief Admin Officer Ed &
Support

Asst Supt School Leadership
Instruction Sec

Exe Dir State & Fed Programs

Asst Supt School Leadership
Instruction El

Ex Dir Safety & Student
Services

Asst Supt School Leadership
Instruction El

Ex Dir Elementary Education

Ex Dir Integ Support Services

Ex Dir Coll & Career Readiness

Coordinator Il Chart School
Strat Init

Dir Il Assem Research
Accountability

Asst Supt School Leadership
Instruction Sec

Coordinator Il Tk-12 Lng Acq
Instruction Sp

Ex Dir Secondary Education
Coordinator Il Credit Recovery

Teacher On Special Assign

Teacher On Special Assign

K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Total Wages

$209,294

$204,606

$185,275

$182,216

$179,456

$178,558

$173,153

$171,567

$166,606

$144,153

$143,972

$143,584

$141,367

$139,436

$137,435

$130,515

$124,666

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$52,296

$46,750

$48,919

$44,062

$47,950

$45,795

$41,560

$34,598

$45,792

$30,489

$34,414

$33,036

$42,044

$24,939

$22,967

$43,492

$42,558



Teacher On Special Assign
Teacher On Special Assign
Teacher On Special Assign
Teacher On Special Assign
Coordinator College & Career
Counselor On Special
Assignment

College Career Counselor
Research/Evaluation Analyst
Teacher On Special Assign
College Career Counselor
Executive Secretary

College Career Counselor
Snr Staff Secretary

Snr Staff Secretary

Snr Staff Secretary

Snr Staff Secretary
Instructional Materials

Specialist

College Career Counselor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

$120,939

$119,717

$115,007

$113,605

$103,693

$102,359

$89,525

$84,634

$81,323

$79,481

$77,656

$77,587

$74,804

$74,804

$74,804

$71,242

$69,504

$67,579

$22,098

$34,512

$22,226

$40,712

$18,557

$17,663

$22,455

$31,401

$34,118

$35,017

$28,692

$20,042

$30,349

$30,349

$30,349

$21,760

$29,282

$18,189



Snr Staff Secretary

Account Clerk IlI

Teacher On Special Assign

Student Records Administrator

Blgl Intermediate Office Asst

Intermediate Office Assistant

Intermediate Office Assistant

Bilingual Special Prg Liaison

Intermediate Office Assistant

Blgl Comm Service Liaison

Intermediate Office Assistant

Substitute-Teacher

Testing Assistant

Substitute-Teacher

Testing Assistant

Testing Assistant

Substitute-Teacher

Testing Assistant

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

$66,111

$58,290

$56,756

$55,555

$53,159

$51,453

$42,371

$39,732

$33,541

$24,719

$23,309

$6,462

$6,138

$5,933

$4,974

$2,857

$2,478

$1,838

$33,688

$33,362

$20,450

$30,217

$32,323

$17,658

$29,749

$23,543

$25,320

$11,199

$1,196

$1,086

$80

$1,015

$65

$0

$423

$24



Testing Assistant

Substitute-Teacher

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Substitute-Teacher

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Lead Testing Assistant

Lead Testing Assistant

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

Ed Services
Department

$1,682

$1,218

$1,063

$910

$874

$782

$672

$535

$326

$243

$120

$120

$22

$208

$14

$12

$11

$10

$9

$0

$4

$3

$0

$2



