Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Admin Officer Ed & Support		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$209,294	\$52,296
Asst Supt School Leadership Instruction Sec		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$204,606	\$46,750
Exe Dir State & Fed Programs		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$185,275	\$48,919
Asst Supt School Leadership Instruction El		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$182,216	\$44,062
Ex Dir Safety & Student Services		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$179,456	\$47,950
Asst Supt School Leadership Instruction El		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$178,558	\$45,795
Ex Dir Elementary Education		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$173,153	\$41,560
Ex Dir Integ Support Services		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$171,567	\$34,598
Ex Dir Coll & Career Readiness		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$166,606	\$45,792
Coordinator II Chart School Strat Init		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$144,153	\$30,489
Dir II Assem Research Accountability		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$143,972	\$34,414
Asst Supt School Leadership Instruction Sec		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$143,584	\$33,036
Coordinator II Tk-12 Lng Acq Instruction Sp		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$141,367	\$42,044
Ex Dir Secondary Education		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$139,436	\$24,939
Coordinator II Credit Recovery		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$137,435	\$22,967
Teacher On Special Assign		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$130,515	\$43,492
Teacher On Special Assign		Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$124,666	\$42,558

Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$120,939	\$22,098
Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$119,717	\$34,512
Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$115,007	\$22,226
Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$113,605	\$40,712
Coordinator College & Career	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$103,693	\$18,557
Counselor On Special Assignment	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$102,359	\$17,663
College Career Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$89,525	\$22,455
Research/Evaluation Analyst	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$84,634	\$31,401
Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$81,323	\$34,118
College Career Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$79,481	\$35,017
Executive Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$77,656	\$28,692
College Career Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$77,587	\$20,042
Snr Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$74,804	\$30,349
Snr Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$74,804	\$30,349
Snr Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$74,804	\$30,349
Snr Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$71,242	\$21,760
Instructional Materials Specialist	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$69,504	\$29,282
College Career Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$67,579	\$18,189

Snr Staff Secretary	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$66,111	\$33,688
Account Clerk III	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$58,290	\$33,362
Teacher On Special Assign	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$56,756	\$20,450
Student Records Administrator	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$55,555	\$30,217
Blgl Intermediate Office Asst	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$53,159	\$32,323
Intermediate Office Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$51,453	\$17,658
Intermediate Office Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$42,371	\$29,749
Bilingual Special Prg Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$39,732	\$23,543
Intermediate Office Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$33,541	\$25,320
Blgl Comm Service Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$24,719	\$11,199
Intermediate Office Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$23,309	\$1,196
Substitute-Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$6,462	\$1,086
Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$6,138	\$80
Substitute-Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$5,933	\$1,015
Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$4,974	\$65
Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$2,857	\$0
Substitute-Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$2,478	\$423
Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$1,838	\$24

Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$1,682	\$22
Substitute-Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$1,218	\$208
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$1,063	\$14
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$910	\$12
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$874	\$11
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$782	\$10
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$672	\$9
Substitute-Teacher	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$535	\$0
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$326	\$4
Avid Tutor	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$243	\$3
Lead Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$120	\$0
Lead Testing Assistant	Capistrano Unified	Ed Services Department	\$120	\$2